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MillerWelds.com

Work Truck Solutions Sales Territories
Miguel Fernandez 
Sales Director 
920.475.5039 
Miguel.Fernandez@MillerWelds.com 

Matt Sherrick 
Rail Accounts 
920.716.8993 
Matt.Sherrick@MillerWelds.com 

Don Severe 
Northwestern Territory 
484.747.0121 
Don.Severe@MillerWelds.com 

Max Charlton 
Southwestern Territory 
279.599.1321 
Max.Charlton@MillerWelds.com

Marcus Bender 
Northcentral Territory 
531.369.0248 
Marcus.Bender@MillerWelds.com 

Travis Purgett 
Great Lakes Territory 
920.379.4378 
Travis.Purgett@MillerWelds.com 

Lyndsay Baumann 
Southcentral Territory 
713.281.0167 
Lyndsay.Baumann@MillerWelds.com 

Open Territory 
Northeastern Territory 
920.475.5039 
Miguel.Fernandez@MillerWelds.com 

Roger Wareham 
Southeastern Territory 
864.387.9753 
Roger.Wareham@MillerWelds.com 

Nick Conrad 
Gulf States Territory 
570.238.9370 
Nick.Conrad@MillerWelds.com


